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2019 NE SOLO Team SpecialtyMeet - 10/12/2019 to 10/13/2019

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Avarie M1 18.43

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Makayden R2 19.43

SOLO-NE  8Tully, Fallon B3 20.28

STRM-NE  7Bubar, Kayla Marie F4 22.03

STRM-NE  8Baldwin, Lillian J5 31.98

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Tully, Fallon B1 21.48

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Avarie M2 22.42

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Makayden R3 22.48

STRM-NE  7Bubar, Kayla Marie F4 27.17

STRM-NE  8Baldwin, Lillian J5 33.93

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE  8DeHoyos, Avery M1 23.45

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Avarie M2 28.40

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Makayden R3 31.73

STRM-NE  8Baldwin, Lillian J4 34.30

SOLO-NE  8Tully, Fallon B5 47.23

STRM-NE  7Bubar, Kayla Marie F--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE  8DeHoyos, Avery M1 18.83

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Avarie M2 21.78

SOLO-NE  8Tully, Fallon B3 23.25

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Makayden R4 23.84

STRM-NE  8Baldwin, Lillian J5 36.00

STRM-NE  7Bubar, Kayla Marie F--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Baxter, Julia W1 27.72

STRM-NE 12Stevens, Josey J2 28.25

SOLO-NE 10Nichols, Libby G*3 30.80

STRM-NE 12Heimarck, Natalie E*3 30.80

STRM-NE 11Van Corbach, Ashley K5 30.81

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Zeynep6 31.97

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Jenna E7 33.05

SOLO-NE 12Bonura-Learnard, Neve L8 33.09

STRM-NE 12Spencer, Brynn B9 33.46

SOLO-NE 12Jumper, Annika R10 34.85

SOLO-NE 11Netishen, Katherine M11 35.10

SOLO-NE 11Lefebvre, Olivia J12 36.34

STRM-NE 12Biskovich, Brynn M13 36.48

SOLO-NE 11Olofson, Ailey C14 36.80

SOLO-NE 11Collins, Lucy R15 37.25

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G16 37.72

SOLO-NE  9Shaheen, Lena E17 38.83

SOLO-NE  9Papageorgiou, Kathryn A18 38.89

SOLO-NE 11Plouffe, Addyson Y19 39.11

SOLO-NE 10Gallant, Amelia R20 39.68

STRM-NE  8DeHoyos, Avery M21 42.04

SOLO-NE 12Joffre, Jay F22 42.56

SOLO-NE  8Tully, Fallon B23 42.89

STRM-NE 11Scaffidi, Ellie D24 43.00

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Avarie M25 43.52

STRM-NE  9Jeffers, Paige K26 45.58

STRM-NE 11Raji, Sarah M27 45.85

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Makayden R28 47.01

SOLO-NE  9Johnson, Annika L29 47.19

STRM-NE  9Bubar, Ayle Rae F30 47.65

STRM-NE 12Ayotte, Lana D31 50.24

SOLO-NE 11Bly, Addison L32 51.74

STRM-NE  8Baldwin, Lillian J33 1:17.70

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Nichols, Libby G1 1:07.60

31.88 35.72

STRM-NE 12Heimarck, Natalie E2 1:08.97

31.85 37.12

STRM-NE 11Van Corbach, Ashley K3 1:11.87

34.27 37.60

STRM-NE 12Spencer, Brynn B4 1:13.40

36.01 37.39

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Zeynep5 1:15.44

34.55 40.89

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Jenna E6 1:16.09

36.57 39.52

SOLO-NE 11Lefebvre, Olivia J7 1:18.83

36.86 41.97

SOLO-NE 11Phan, Victoria T8 1:18.88

36.66 42.22

SOLO-NE 11Wood, Katie M9 1:19.14

36.99 42.15

SOLO-NE 12Jumper, Annika R10 1:19.15

38.09 41.06

STRM-NE 11Zimmerman, Maya J11 1:21.09

39.32 41.77

STRM-NE 11Nadeau, Ryleigh J12 1:21.24

37.58 43.66

STRM-NE 12Biskovich, Brynn M13 1:21.61

39.49 42.12

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G14 1:24.15

39.83 44.32

STRM-NE 12Enright, Angela A15 1:24.70

40.91 43.79

SOLO-NE  8Sirois, Ella M16 1:28.20

40.84 47.36

SOLO-NE 11Collins, Lucy R17 1:28.70

40.98 47.72

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Avarie M18 1:31.93

47.67 44.26

SOLO-NE 11Plouffe, Addyson Y19 1:34.02

44.36 49.66

SOLO-NE  9Shaheen, Lena E20 1:35.77

43.90 51.87

STRM-NE  9Jeffers, Paige K21 1:37.84

45.39 52.45

STRM-NE  9Bubar, Ayle Rae F22 1:39.68

47.27 52.41

SOLO-NE 10Gallant, Amelia R23 1:42.55

46.83 55.72

SOLO-NE  8Tully, Fallon B24 1:43.03

43.84 59.19

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Makayden R25 1:47.21

51.22 55.99

STRM-NE 10Chokshi, Piya N26 1:48.08

50.61 57.47

STRM-NE  8Demirdag, Beren27 1:52.73

54.99 57.74

STRM-NE 12Ayotte, Lana D28 1:59.86

57.17 1:02.69

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Stevens, Josey J1 2:18.77

31.14 34.89 35.6737.07

STRM-NE 12Heimarck, Natalie E2 2:31.51

32.75 37.84 39.5641.36

STRM-NE 11Van Corbach, Ashley K3 2:33.47

34.74 40.01 37.3641.36

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Zeynep4 2:39.50

35.10 41.26 39.4543.69

STRM-NE 12Spencer, Brynn B5 2:40.54

35.66 39.86 42.6942.33

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Jenna E6 2:42.75

36.13 42.56 40.3843.68

STRM-NE 11Nadeau, Ryleigh J7 2:49.73

38.26 44.11 41.7445.62

SOLO-NE 11Lefebvre, Olivia J8 2:50.64

37.47 43.24 44.0145.92

STRM-NE 11Zimmerman, Maya J9 2:51.24

37.61 44.07 43.0346.53

SOLO-NE 12Jumper, Annika R10 2:53.98

39.03 43.77 45.0446.14

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G11 2:54.43

39.09 44.01 44.5646.77

SOLO-NE 11Wood, Katie M12 2:54.70

40.65 45.47 43.3145.27

STRM-NE 12Biskovich, Brynn M13 2:57.24

41.35 44.82 42.0349.04

SOLO-NE 11Collins, Lucy R14 3:06.37

39.02 48.78 47.2451.33

STRM-NE  8DeHoyos, Avery M15 3:09.77

43.07 49.15 46.4751.08

SOLO-NE  9Shaheen, Lena E16 3:15.75

41.15 48.15 53.2153.24

SOLO-NE 10Gallant, Amelia R17 3:20.33

43.87 52.32 50.8053.34

SOLO-NE  8Tully, Fallon B18 3:29.20

46.42 52.35 54.4256.01

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Baxter, Julia W1 30.54
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2019 NE SOLO Team SpecialtyMeet - 10/12/2019 to 10/13/2019

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back)

STRM-NE 12Talbot, Mackenzie S2 32.75

STRM-NE 12Stevens, Josey J3 32.84

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Zeynep4 34.83

STRM-NE 12Heimarck, Natalie E5 36.08

STRM-NE 11Van Corbach, Ashley K6 36.10

SOLO-NE 11Lefebvre, Olivia J7 38.27

STRM-NE 12Biskovich, Brynn M8 38.37

SOLO-NE 11Olofson, Ailey C9 40.00

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Jenna E10 40.48

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G11 40.53

SOLO-NE 12Jumper, Annika R12 41.07

STRM-NE 12Spencer, Brynn B13 41.10

SOLO-NE 11Netishen, Katherine M14 43.16

SOLO-NE  9Shaheen, Lena E15 43.77

SOLO-NE 10Gallant, Amelia R16 44.52

STRM-NE  8DeHoyos, Avery M17 46.64

SOLO-NE 11Collins, Lucy R18 46.72

SOLO-NE 11Plouffe, Addyson Y19 48.04

STRM-NE 11Scaffidi, Ellie D20 49.36

SOLO-NE 12Joffre, Jay F21 49.66

SOLO-NE  9Johnson, Annika L22 54.96

STRM-NE 12Ayotte, Lana D23 55.85

STRM-NE  9Bubar, Ayle Rae F24 56.15

SOLO-NE 11Bly, Addison L25 57.32

STRM-NE  9Jeffers, Paige K--- DQ

SOLO-NE  8Tully, Fallon B--- DQ

STRM-NE 11Raji, Sarah M--- DQ

SOLO-NE 12Bonura-Learnard, Neve L--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Zeynep1 1:17.39

36.64 40.75

STRM-NE 12Heimarck, Natalie E2 1:20.08

37.37 42.71

STRM-NE 11Van Corbach, Ashley K3 1:23.85

41.54 42.31

SOLO-NE 11Lefebvre, Olivia J4 1:24.92

41.96 42.96

SOLO-NE 11Phan, Victoria T5 1:28.00

42.50 45.50

SOLO-NE 12Jumper, Annika R6 1:30.14

44.47 45.67

STRM-NE 12Spencer, Brynn B7 1:31.80

44.44 47.36

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G8 1:33.33

45.67 47.66

STRM-NE 11Nadeau, Ryleigh J9 1:33.49

45.82 47.67

STRM-NE 12Enright, Angela A10 1:34.02

47.03 46.99

STRM-NE 11Zimmerman, Maya J11 1:37.00

46.83 50.17

SOLO-NE 11Wood, Katie M12 1:38.49

SOLO-NE  8Sirois, Ella M13 1:39.36

46.04 53.32

SOLO-NE  9Shaheen, Lena E14 1:41.67

48.65 53.02

SOLO-NE 10Gallant, Amelia R15 1:44.33

50.47 53.86

SOLO-NE  8Tully, Fallon B16 1:45.50

51.05 54.45

SOLO-NE 11Collins, Lucy R17 1:47.50

51.06 56.44

SOLO-NE 11Plouffe, Addyson Y18 1:48.64

52.82 55.82

STRM-NE 12Ayotte, Lana D19 2:08.15

1:01.85 1:06.30

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Heimarck, Natalie E1 37.13

STRM-NE 12Stevens, Josey J2 37.93

SOLO-NE 10Nichols, Libby G3 39.18

STRM-NE 12Biskovich, Brynn M4 43.91

STRM-NE 11Van Corbach, Ashley K5 44.03

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Zeynep6 45.50

STRM-NE 11Nadeau, Ryleigh J7 47.23

SOLO-NE  9Papageorgiou, Kathryn A8 47.56

SOLO-NE 11Phan, Victoria T9 47.73

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Jenna E10 47.78

STRM-NE 12Spencer, Brynn B11 49.07

SOLO-NE 12Bonura-Learnard, Neve L12 49.73

SOLO-NE 11Lefebvre, Olivia J13 50.37

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G14 51.30

STRM-NE 11Zimmerman, Maya J15 51.68

STRM-NE 12Enright, Angela A16 52.00

SOLO-NE  8Sirois, Ella M17 52.08

STRM-NE  9Jeffers, Paige K18 52.76

STRM-NE  8DeHoyos, Avery M19 55.95

SOLO-NE 11Collins, Lucy R20 57.31

STRM-NE 12Ayotte, Lana D21 57.60

SOLO-NE 10Gallant, Amelia R22 59.18

STRM-NE 10Chokshi, Piya N23 59.23

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Avarie M24 1:06.53

SOLO-NE 11Bly, Addison L25 1:07.99

STRM-NE  8Demirdag, Beren26 1:09.06

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Makayden R27 1:10.31

STRM-NE  9Bubar, Ayle Rae F--- DQ

STRM-NE 11Raji, Sarah M--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Baxter, Julia W1 1:20.73

38.39 42.34

STRM-NE 12Heimarck, Natalie E2 1:26.60

39.92 46.68

SOLO-NE 10Nichols, Libby G3 1:26.95

40.15 46.80

STRM-NE 12Talbot, Mackenzie S4 1:27.76

40.88 46.88

STRM-NE 11Van Corbach, Ashley K5 1:35.39

44.88 50.51

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Zeynep6 1:35.74

45.91 49.83

SOLO-NE  9Papageorgiou, Kathryn A7 1:40.85

47.59 53.26

STRM-NE 12Biskovich, Brynn M8 1:42.40

47.89 54.51

SOLO-NE 12Jumper, Annika R9 1:44.19

51.54 52.65

STRM-NE 12Spencer, Brynn B10 1:45.63

52.38 53.25

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G11 1:46.53

52.64 53.89

SOLO-NE 11Netishen, Katherine M12 1:47.06

51.30 55.76

SOLO-NE 11Lefebvre, Olivia J13 1:48.24

50.96 57.28

SOLO-NE 12Joffre, Jay F14 1:51.24

50.07 1:01.17

SOLO-NE 11Olofson, Ailey C15 1:53.73

53.35 1:00.38

STRM-NE  9Jeffers, Paige K16 1:54.50

55.35 59.15

SOLO-NE 12Bonura-Learnard, Neve L17 1:55.82

53.02 1:02.80

SOLO-NE  9Shaheen, Lena E18 2:07.84

58.16 1:09.68

STRM-NE 11Scaffidi, Ellie D--- DQ

1:02.69 1:16.07

STRM-NE  9Bubar, Ayle Rae F--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Stevens, Josey J1 31.72

SOLO-NE 10Nichols, Libby G2 33.71

STRM-NE 12Heimarck, Natalie E3 33.77

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Zeynep4 35.52

SOLO-NE 12Bonura-Learnard, Neve L5 36.47

STRM-NE 11Van Corbach, Ashley K6 38.30

SOLO-NE 11Phan, Victoria T7 38.68

STRM-NE 11Nadeau, Ryleigh J8 39.01

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Jenna E9 39.66

STRM-NE 12Biskovich, Brynn M10 40.69

STRM-NE 12Enright, Angela A11 40.72

STRM-NE 12Spencer, Brynn B12 41.39

SOLO-NE  8Sirois, Ella M13 43.49

STRM-NE 11Zimmerman, Maya J14 43.59

SOLO-NE 11Lefebvre, Olivia J15 43.90

SOLO-NE 11Wood, Katie M16 44.05

STRM-NE  8DeHoyos, Avery M17 45.87

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G18 46.02

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Avarie M19 47.26

SOLO-NE 12Jumper, Annika R20 48.32

SOLO-NE 10Gallant, Amelia R21 51.61

SOLO-NE  8Tully, Fallon B22 54.87

STRM-NE  9Bubar, Ayle Rae F23 55.24
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2019 NE SOLO Team SpecialtyMeet - 10/12/2019 to 10/13/2019

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly)

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Makayden R24 55.43

STRM-NE 10Chokshi, Piya N25 59.06

STRM-NE  9Jeffers, Paige K26 1:00.38

STRM-NE 12Ayotte, Lana D27 1:06.79

STRM-NE  8Demirdag, Beren28 1:22.30

STRM-NE 11Raji, Sarah M--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Baxter, Julia W1 1:10.29

31.64 38.65

STRM-NE 12Stevens, Josey J2 1:10.58

32.84 37.74

STRM-NE 12Talbot, Mackenzie S3 1:16.10

34.74 41.36

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Zeynep4 1:22.47

37.22 45.25

SOLO-NE 10Nichols, Libby G5 1:23.75

36.71 47.04

SOLO-NE 11Lefebvre, Olivia J6 1:38.21

44.51 53.70

SOLO-NE 11Netishen, Katherine M7 1:49.74

48.52 1:01.22

SOLO-NE 12Bonura-Learnard, Neve L--- DQ

38.55 56.06

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Stevens, Josey J1 1:11.88

32.35 39.53

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Zeynep2 1:19.94

35.99 43.95

STRM-NE 12Biskovich, Brynn M3 1:27.41

40.48 46.93

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Jenna E4 1:27.59

42.43 45.16

SOLO-NE 12Bonura-Learnard, Neve L5 1:29.52

40.52 49.00

SOLO-NE 12Jumper, Annika R6 1:33.16

43.62 49.54

STRM-NE 12Enright, Angela A7 1:33.55

43.77 49.78

SOLO-NE 11Phan, Victoria T8 1:35.17

44.04 51.13

SOLO-NE  9Papageorgiou, Kathryn A9 1:35.57

SOLO-NE  9Shaheen, Lena E10 1:42.89

46.78 56.11

STRM-NE  8DeHoyos, Avery M11 1:44.05

48.31 55.74

SOLO-NE 11Collins, Lucy R12 1:45.36

52.80 52.56

SOLO-NE  8Sirois, Ella M13 1:45.96

48.58 57.38

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Avarie M14 1:50.26

51.32 58.94

SOLO-NE 10Gallant, Amelia R15 1:51.02

51.46 59.56

STRM-NE 10Chokshi, Piya N16 1:51.04

54.37 56.67

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Makayden R17 1:51.42

50.65 1:00.77

STRM-NE  9Bubar, Ayle Rae F18 1:54.69

58.88 55.81

STRM-NE  9Jeffers, Paige K19 1:54.99

57.66 57.33

STRM-NE  8Demirdag, Beren20 2:15.57

1:09.55 1:06.02

SOLO-NE 11Bly, Addison L--- DQ

1:02.29 1:09.45

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Baxter, Julia W1 2:28.25

31.65 38.03 34.2744.30

STRM-NE 12Stevens, Josey J2 2:35.40

32.44 38.77 37.3446.85

STRM-NE 12Talbot, Mackenzie S3 2:40.13

34.31 39.69 36.4749.66

STRM-NE 12Heimarck, Natalie E4 2:50.09

35.41 44.81 40.3349.54

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Zeynep5 2:52.10

37.10 42.23 38.9953.78

STRM-NE 11Van Corbach, Ashley K6 2:59.78

38.65 45.10 38.6457.39

STRM-NE 12Biskovich, Brynn M7 3:09.21

42.84 46.17 44.9455.26

SOLO-NE 11Lefebvre, Olivia J8 3:11.62

44.85 44.70 42.061:00.01

STRM-NE 12Spencer, Brynn B9 3:14.41

41.21 49.88 42.281:01.04

SOLO-NE 11Olofson, Ailey C10 3:18.32

48.24 46.79 43.131:00.16

SOLO-NE 12Jumper, Annika R11 3:22.33

49.68 49.63 43.8959.13

SOLO-NE  9Shaheen, Lena E12 3:39.03

48.52 55.40 47.811:07.30

SOLO-NE 11Netishen, Katherine M--- DQ

49.77 54.77 43.2758.06

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G--- DQ

45.49 50.84 43.1857.78

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Hemp, Kerrigan M1 54.93

26.59 28.34

SOLO-NE 14Ulicny, Amanda R2 55.00

26.88 28.12

SOLO-NE 17Sullivan, Abbie D3 55.75

27.04 28.71

STRM-NE 14Cunanan, Ella M4 58.26

27.64 30.62

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Caroline L5 58.85

27.43 31.42

SOLO-NE 13Netishen, Julia R6 59.45

28.46 30.99

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Cambria A7 59.79

28.29 31.50

SOLO-NE 15Olofson, Brydie R8 59.84

28.64 31.20

SOLO-NE 15Hwang, Grace9 1:00.53

28.93 31.60

SOLO-NE 16Moore, Halle B10 1:01.24

29.16 32.08

SOLO-NE 13Mosher, Claire M11 1:01.30

29.97 31.33

SOLO-NE 15Howarth, Jalen V12 1:01.65

29.66 31.99

SOLO-NE 14Mack, Grace R13 1:01.85

29.81 32.04

STRM-NE 14Rizzuto, Gabriella A14 1:02.22

29.66 32.56

STRM-NE 13Valenzuela, Isabel15 1:03.00

30.37 32.63

SOLO-NE 16Pelletier, Olivia G16 1:03.06

29.70 33.36

STRM-NE 14VanValkenburg, Grace J17 1:03.34

30.77 32.57

STRM-NE 14Zhang, Sarah18 1:03.85

30.29 33.56

STRM-NE 13Marvell, Alexandra J19 1:04.28

30.77 33.51

STRM-NE 13Cronstrom, Abriana A*20 1:04.46

31.13 33.33

STRM-NE 16Fung, Sarah E*20 1:04.46

30.39 34.07

STRM-NE 18Sjoberg, Kirsten L22 1:05.37

31.97 33.40

STRM-NE 13Conquest, Sara J23 1:05.41

30.98 34.43

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G24 1:05.53

31.41 34.12

SOLO-NE 15Eastman, Abby E25 1:05.73

31.28 34.45

STRM-NE 16Rick, Reagan M26 1:06.16

31.27 34.89

SOLO-NE 13Parker, Olivia L27 1:08.07

33.21 34.86

STRM-NE 13Vasapolli, Isabella M28 1:11.84

35.38 36.46

SOLO-NE 13Bernard, Lauren R29 1:12.70

34.60 38.10

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E30 1:13.00

34.37 38.63

STRM-NE 13Tyrrell, Cate L31 1:17.46

37.78 39.68

SOLO-NE 13McCrillis, Sarah C32 1:20.45

37.83 42.62
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2019 NE SOLO Team SpecialtyMeet - 10/12/2019 to 10/13/2019

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Ulicny, Amanda R1 1:57.57

27.29 29.78 29.6830.82

SOLO-NE 17Hemp, Kerrigan M2 1:58.74

28.34 31.05 29.1030.25

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Cambria A3 2:04.87

28.87 31.97 31.3332.70

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Caroline L4 2:05.00

28.64 31.14 32.9632.26

SOLO-NE 13Mosher, Claire M5 2:05.10

28.80 32.42 31.3432.54

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E6 2:05.49

28.04 31.69 32.7533.01

SOLO-NE 17Sullivan, Abbie D7 2:06.83

28.85 31.70 33.3632.92

SOLO-NE 14Mack, Grace R8 2:10.48

29.77 33.07 33.3834.26

SOLO-NE 15Howarth, Jalen V9 2:12.14

30.06 33.80 33.9434.34

SOLO-NE 15Olofson, Brydie R10 2:13.20

29.81 34.14 34.2035.05

SOLO-NE 15Mahar, Molly M11 2:13.56

31.30 34.79 33.1734.30

SOLO-NE 15Eastman, Abby E12 2:14.31

31.40 34.01 34.3534.55

SOLO-NE 15Gerkin, Bella S13 2:14.65

29.94 33.84 35.2735.60

SOLO-NE 13Netishen, Julia R14 2:17.94

32.09 35.42 33.9236.51

SOLO-NE 16Pelletier, Olivia G15 2:22.72

31.11 36.02 37.9737.62

SOLO-NE 13Parker, Olivia L16 2:23.23

33.06 36.59 36.0637.52

SOLO-NE 13McCrillis, Sarah C17 2:48.04

37.27 43.50 42.2045.07

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Hemp, Kerrigan M1 59.01

29.16 29.85

SOLO-NE 17Sullivan, Abbie D2 59.59

29.04 30.55

SOLO-NE 16Moore, Halle B3 1:02.53

30.18 32.35

STRM-NE 14Cunanan, Ella M4 1:04.67

30.81 33.86

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Cambria A5 1:04.70

31.71 32.99

SOLO-NE 15Howarth, Jalen V6 1:06.27

31.77 34.50

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E7 1:06.64

32.42 34.22

STRM-NE 14Zhang, Sarah8 1:06.80

32.46 34.34

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Caroline L9 1:07.87

33.24 34.63

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G10 1:08.19

33.27 34.92

STRM-NE 13Conquest, Sara J11 1:08.25

33.78 34.47

STRM-NE 14VanValkenburg, Grace J12 1:08.63

33.58 35.05

SOLO-NE 15Hwang, Grace13 1:08.83

33.47 35.36

STRM-NE 13Cronstrom, Abriana A14 1:09.42

34.29 35.13

SOLO-NE 15Mahar, Molly M15 1:10.32

34.39 35.93

SOLO-NE 13Netishen, Julia R16 1:10.47

34.75 35.72

STRM-NE 14Rizzuto, Gabriella A17 1:11.49

35.19 36.30

STRM-NE 13Marvell, Alexandra J18 1:12.43

35.59 36.84

SOLO-NE 15Eastman, Abby E19 1:12.50

35.46 37.04

STRM-NE 16Rick, Reagan M20 1:13.47

36.32 37.15

SOLO-NE 14Mack, Grace R21 1:13.82

35.81 38.01

STRM-NE 16Fung, Sarah E22 1:14.94

36.81 38.13

STRM-NE 18Sjoberg, Kirsten L23 1:15.08

36.65 38.43

STRM-NE 13Valenzuela, Isabel24 1:16.45

37.18 39.27

SOLO-NE 13Parker, Olivia L25 1:17.51

38.03 39.48

SOLO-NE 16Pelletier, Olivia G26 1:17.94

36.92 41.02

SOLO-NE 13Bernard, Lauren R27 1:22.81

40.52 42.29

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E28 1:24.62

41.73 42.89

SOLO-NE 13McCrillis, Sarah C29 1:26.87

42.16 44.71

STRM-NE 13Vasapolli, Isabella M30 1:29.83

STRM-NE 13Tyrrell, Cate L31 1:33.10

43.96 49.14

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Rizzuto, Gabriella A1 1:10.82

33.46 37.36

SOLO-NE 15Olofson, Brydie R2 1:15.28

35.48 39.80

SOLO-NE 15Eastman, Abby E3 1:18.42

36.79 41.63

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Cambria A4 1:18.55

36.99 41.56

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Caroline L5 1:18.78

36.22 42.56

SOLO-NE 15Hwang, Grace6 1:18.98

37.02 41.96

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E7 1:20.29

37.18 43.11

STRM-NE 14Cunanan, Ella M8 1:21.40

38.66 42.74

SOLO-NE 15Mahar, Molly M9 1:22.33

39.62 42.71

STRM-NE 13Valenzuela, Isabel10 1:25.43

39.53 45.90

STRM-NE 13Marvell, Alexandra J11 1:25.70

39.56 46.14

SOLO-NE 13Parker, Olivia L12 1:26.28

41.87 44.41

STRM-NE 14VanValkenburg, Grace J13 1:26.99

41.80 45.19

STRM-NE 16Fung, Sarah E14 1:27.23

40.57 46.66

STRM-NE 18Sjoberg, Kirsten L15 1:27.35

41.43 45.92

STRM-NE 13Cronstrom, Abriana A16 1:29.04

42.49 46.55

STRM-NE 13Vasapolli, Isabella M17 1:29.35

41.78 47.57

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G18 1:30.29

41.56 48.73

STRM-NE 16Rick, Reagan M19 1:31.76

42.52 49.24

STRM-NE 13Conquest, Sara J20 1:31.92

42.86 49.06

STRM-NE 14Zhang, Sarah21 1:34.04

45.13 48.91

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E22 1:34.97

45.47 49.50

SOLO-NE 13McCrillis, Sarah C23 1:41.97

48.81 53.16

SOLO-NE 13Bernard, Lauren R24 1:46.80

49.76 57.04

STRM-NE 13Tyrrell, Cate L25 1:47.69

51.84 55.85

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Sullivan, Abbie D1 1:00.44

28.80 31.64

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Caroline L2 1:00.63

28.42 32.21

SOLO-NE 14Ulicny, Amanda R3 1:01.42

29.31 32.11

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Cambria A4 1:03.91

29.51 34.40

SOLO-NE 15Hwang, Grace5 1:04.69

30.97 33.72

STRM-NE 14Cunanan, Ella M6 1:06.22

30.50 35.72
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2019 NE SOLO Team SpecialtyMeet - 10/12/2019 to 10/13/2019

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly)

SOLO-NE 13Mosher, Claire M7 1:06.58

32.07 34.51

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G8 1:07.24

31.15 36.09

SOLO-NE 14Mack, Grace R9 1:08.90

32.56 36.34

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E10 1:09.20

31.78 37.42

STRM-NE 16Fung, Sarah E11 1:09.45

31.78 37.67

STRM-NE 13Marvell, Alexandra J12 1:09.93

32.29 37.64

STRM-NE 14Zhang, Sarah13 1:10.49

32.33 38.16

STRM-NE 13Conquest, Sara J14 1:10.87

32.49 38.38

SOLO-NE 15Olofson, Brydie R15 1:10.96

32.22 38.74

STRM-NE 18Sjoberg, Kirsten L*16 1:11.99

32.62 39.37

STRM-NE 14Rizzuto, Gabriella A*16 1:11.99

33.06 38.93

STRM-NE 13Valenzuela, Isabel18 1:12.60

32.53 40.07

STRM-NE 14VanValkenburg, Grace J19 1:13.39

33.36 40.03

SOLO-NE 16Pelletier, Olivia G20 1:13.45

33.76 39.69

SOLO-NE 15Gerkin, Bella S21 1:13.78

33.95 39.83

SOLO-NE 15Howarth, Jalen V22 1:14.27

33.70 40.57

SOLO-NE 13Netishen, Julia R23 1:15.15

34.69 40.46

SOLO-NE 13Parker, Olivia L24 1:15.40

35.22 40.18

STRM-NE 16Rick, Reagan M25 1:15.79

34.19 41.60

STRM-NE 13Cronstrom, Abriana A26 1:17.96

35.23 42.73

SOLO-NE 13Bernard, Lauren R27 1:19.20

35.61 43.59

SOLO-NE 15Mahar, Molly M28 1:22.83

36.70 46.13

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E29 1:24.68

40.14 44.54

STRM-NE 13Vasapolli, Isabella M30 1:31.97

41.50 50.47

STRM-NE 13Tyrrell, Cate L31 1:32.33

42.65 49.68

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Sullivan, Abbie D1 2:12.23

28.57 32.53 30.9440.19

SOLO-NE 14Ulicny, Amanda R2 2:15.90

29.52 35.20 30.0741.11

SOLO-NE 17Hemp, Kerrigan M3 2:19.54

30.04 34.12 33.2842.10

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Caroline L4 2:26.54

29.51 37.05 34.9145.07

SOLO-NE 13Mosher, Claire M5 2:27.01

30.61 37.97 34.0644.37

SOLO-NE 15Hwang, Grace6 2:28.22

32.10 36.98 35.6343.51

SOLO-NE 16Moore, Halle B7 2:28.46

32.14 36.46 33.9045.96

STRM-NE 14Rizzuto, Gabriella A8 2:29.60

33.76 39.44 35.0341.37

STRM-NE 14Cunanan, Ella M9 2:31.96

32.57 38.56 34.2946.54

SOLO-NE 14Mack, Grace R10 2:32.85

32.67 40.37 34.1945.62

STRM-NE 13Valenzuela, Isabel11 2:34.74

34.83 40.29 35.3444.28

STRM-NE 13Conquest, Sara J12 2:35.01

32.82 38.42 34.3249.45

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G13 2:35.62

31.95 38.34 35.5549.78

SOLO-NE 15Mahar, Molly M14 2:37.25

35.04 38.42 37.2046.59

SOLO-NE 15Eastman, Abby E15 2:38.08

32.95 41.01 38.2345.89

STRM-NE 16Fung, Sarah E16 2:38.70

34.42 40.47 36.7947.02

SOLO-NE 13Netishen, Julia R17 2:39.85

37.77 41.25 33.9546.88

STRM-NE 16Rick, Reagan M18 2:41.50

36.74 39.40 37.4447.92

STRM-NE 14Zhang, Sarah19 2:42.09

33.50 37.58 37.6153.40

SOLO-NE 16Pelletier, Olivia G20 2:42.13

33.98 42.13 38.5747.45

STRM-NE 18Sjoberg, Kirsten L21 2:47.53

35.37 42.43 39.0350.70

STRM-NE 13Cronstrom, Abriana A22 2:49.21

35.03 42.05 36.9955.14

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E23 3:00.60

41.07 46.07 42.4950.97

STRM-NE 13Vasapolli, Isabella M24 3:01.91

43.12 50.16 37.1451.49

SOLO-NE 13Bernard, Lauren R25 3:02.64

37.32 45.48 40.4359.41

STRM-NE 13Tyrrell, Cate L26 3:16.07

41.91 47.92 43.761:02.48

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Ulicny, Amanda R1 5:14.68

28.41 31.09 32.2232.04

32.20 32.24 32.22 31.87

31.71 30.68

SOLO-NE 17Hemp, Kerrigan M2 5:26.38

30.29 32.70 33.4033.17

32.58 32.28 31.96 32.37

33.77 33.86

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E3 5:33.24

29.53 32.86 33.9633.90

34.12 34.12 34.49 34.34

33.53 32.39

SOLO-NE 13Mosher, Claire M4 5:42.17

30.95 34.72 35.3535.08

34.47 35.03 34.56 35.16

34.30 32.55

SOLO-NE 16Moore, Halle B5 5:42.23

30.76 33.89 34.6234.67

34.31 34.97 35.12 34.71

35.29 33.89

STRM-NE 13Marvell, Alexandra J6 5:51.97

31.93 35.50 35.7836.03

36.15 35.89 35.56 36.02

35.57 33.54

SOLO-NE 15Olofson, Brydie R7 5:59.89

32.33 36.76 36.2836.09

37.12 37.05 36.84 36.20

36.08 35.14

SOLO-NE 15Mahar, Molly M8 6:06.42

32.66 36.98 37.4237.58

37.27 37.40 37.57 37.83

37.16 34.55

SOLO-NE 15Eastman, Abby E9 6:07.99

33.77 36.21 37.3037.02

36.83 37.82 37.93 37.19

37.21 36.71

STRM-NE 12Talbot, Mackenzie S10 6:11.62

32.81 37.04 38.8438.21

37.10 37.82 38.85 38.84

38.16 33.95

STRM-NE 14VanValkenburg, Grace J11 6:20.44

33.78 38.09 39.3138.71

39.21 38.98 38.31 38.71

38.94 36.40

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G12 6:24.74

32.65 37.31 40.7438.92

39.55 39.81 39.61 39.45

39.18 37.52

SOLO-NE 13Netishen, Julia R13 6:28.58

32.66 37.41 40.1439.37

39.60 40.17 41.17 41.13

40.04 36.89

SOLO-NE 10Nichols, Libby G14 6:35.64

33.78 39.99 39.7641.80

41.38 41.36 40.49 40.37

39.90 36.81

SOLO-NE 13Bernard, Lauren R15 7:13.78

37.33 42.85 45.9344.64

45.06 44.88 44.82 44.67

44.00 39.60
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2019 NE SOLO Team SpecialtyMeet - 10/12/2019 to 10/13/2019

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
(Girls 500 Yard Free)

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Jenna E16 7:14.41

37.58 44.48 44.7644.61

43.45 43.70 45.44 45.15

44.94 40.30

SOLO-NE 11Lefebvre, Olivia J17 7:33.29

38.59 44.72 46.2546.18

47.32 45.93 46.32 47.21

47.15 43.62

SOLO-NE 12Jumper, Annika R18 7:57.65

41.28 47.83 49.1949.02

49.71 49.30 49.54 48.10

47.57 46.11

SOLO-NE 11Olofson, Ailey C19 8:00.28

43.19 47.59 49.7748.90

48.50 49.82 49.19 48.94

48.18 46.20

SOLO-NE 11Netishen, Katherine M20 8:30.15

43.11 51.22 53.6251.97

54.06 54.08 51.37 51.47

51.23 48.02

 
Girls 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Sullivan, Abbie D1 10:48.88

28.93 32.03 33.1633.01

32.97 32.85 32.85 32.69

32.33 32.58 32.96 33.10

32.62 32.63 32.70 32.82

32.69 33.06 31.92 30.98

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Caroline L2 11:40.81

30.47 33.36 34.2834.74

34.84 35.19 35.12 35.78

35.89 35.97 36.05 35.62

35.84 35.87 35.91 35.71

35.53 35.10 35.49 34.05

SOLO-NE 14Mack, Grace R3 11:53.23

31.60 35.04 35.7136.07

36.04 36.16 36.25 35.68

36.31 36.09 36.56 36.54

36.17 36.03 35.55 36.57

35.36 36.35 35.26 33.89

SOLO-NE 15Howarth, Jalen V4 12:01.95

31.55 35.71 36.5937.10

36.57 36.64 36.43 36.17

36.37 36.15 36.02 36.00

36.32 36.02 35.97 36.19

36.12 36.27 34.98 38.78

SOLO-NE 13Parker, Olivia L5 13:19.38

34.47 38.64 40.6540.46

41.29 41.06 41.33 41.18

41.58 41.03 40.09 40.69

41.37 40.18 40.79 39.32

40.98 39.59 38.56 36.12

 
Girls 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Ulicny, Amanda R1 18:00.03

28.77 31.82 32.8732.63

32.73 32.60 32.66 32.75

32.53 32.35 32.86 32.56

32.39 32.42 32.73 32.74

32.91 33.15 32.97 33.11

33.30 33.48 33.42 33.56

33.36 33.61 33.43 33.41

33.44 33.61 33.07 31.59

31.20

SOLO-NE 15Kang, Sydney J2 18:37.89

27.57 31.09 32.0932.48

32.91 32.65 33.07 32.89

33.36 33.07 33.48 32.85

33.56 34.03 34.29 34.06

34.32 34.23 35.23 35.19

34.47 34.21 34.74 34.65

33.43 34.89 36.10 41.01

35.17 33.76 35.39 33.76

33.89

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Caroline L3 19:34.94

31.14 34.35 35.3535.41

35.07 35.03 35.12 35.46

35.57 35.97 35.31 36.28

36.31 35.41 35.75 35.90

35.34 36.03 35.51 36.12

35.44 36.61 36.15 35.71

36.71 35.95 36.69 35.79

36.06 36.32 35.36 35.87

35.85

SOLO-NE 13Mosher, Claire M4 19:36.07

30.64 34.16 35.6335.39

35.08 35.73 35.29 36.15

35.91 35.93 35.45 36.08

35.68 35.75 36.30 35.91

35.60 36.37 35.88 36.28

35.89 36.31 35.81 36.13

36.15 36.21 36.22 35.87

35.79 36.21 35.79 35.75

34.73

SOLO-NE 15Howarth, Jalen V5 19:54.19

32.04 36.10 36.6136.71

36.39 36.10 36.34 36.59

36.31 36.22 36.18 36.25

36.24 36.36 36.13 36.39

36.33 36.38 36.24 36.09

36.26 36.39 36.49 36.63

36.46 36.50 36.53 37.11

36.42 36.63 36.08 36.27

34.42

SOLO-NE 15Pentony, Isabel W6 20:28.24

31.51 35.83 37.0636.62

37.09 37.80 37.91 37.49

37.50 37.71 37.51 37.08

37.49 37.43 37.36 37.69

37.65 37.20 37.49 37.60

37.88 37.66 38.07 37.85

37.50 38.27 37.39 37.22

38.17 37.44 37.44 37.40

34.93

SOLO-NE 15Benson, Amy N7 20:51.78

31.24 35.41 37.2636.62

37.54 37.79 37.59 37.87

38.33 37.38 37.38 38.15

38.42 38.41 38.70 39.09

38.77 38.81 38.85 38.12

39.35 39.21 38.99 39.23

38.27 39.01 38.31 39.19

38.88 37.71 37.80 38.11

35.99

SOLO-NE 15Eastman, Abby E8 21:39.42

34.80 37.81 38.6038.43

39.29 39.14 39.67 39.67

39.12 39.58 39.85 39.96

39.70 40.00 39.88 40.05

39.98 39.60 39.90 39.69

40.15 39.71 39.88 39.63

39.88 40.17 39.81 40.19

39.53 39.83 39.37 38.87

37.68

SOLO-NE 13Parker, Olivia L9 22:17.91

33.89 37.64 40.0439.96

40.47 40.41 40.80 40.83

41.95 41.33 40.55 41.73

40.84 40.60 41.44 42.60

40.19 41.37 41.41 41.02

41.01 41.09 40.49 41.30

40.98 40.71 40.88 41.67

41.32 40.58 41.16 40.20

37.45

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Sullivan, Abbie D1 4:37.76

29.17 32.42 34.1735.16

42.41 42.29 31.92 30.22

SOLO-NE 14Ulicny, Amanda R2 4:44.93

29.44 33.78 36.2736.78

42.64 43.04 31.75 31.23

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Caroline L3 4:57.86

29.92 34.66 37.4837.65

43.31 45.52 34.81 34.51

SOLO-NE 16Moore, Halle B4 5:05.63

31.46 37.35 36.4736.92

46.55 46.62 35.55 34.71
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Results
(Girls 400 Yard IM)

STRM-NE 14Rizzuto, Gabriella A5 5:08.83

34.58 40.78 38.8740.49

41.76 42.07 36.03 34.25

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E6 5:10.83

33.17 40.88 38.8539.83

45.17 45.54 34.72 32.67

STRM-NE 13Marvell, Alexandra J7 5:10.86

33.28 40.13 37.5438.18

45.95 46.32 36.99 32.47

SOLO-NE 14Mack, Grace R8 5:12.26

32.52 37.55 39.9441.04

45.82 46.01 35.46 33.92

JCCS-NE 14Robbins, Cecelia E9 5:17.00

34.31 38.42 41.9741.95

44.29 44.75 36.87 34.44

SOLO-NE 15Gerkin, Bella S10 5:21.64

33.47 39.42 42.4243.58

43.20 44.65 37.44 37.46

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G11 5:29.42

32.05 37.62 41.3640.44

51.98 52.72 36.84 36.41

STRM-NE 18Pickett, Alexandra G12 5:33.31

36.69 41.99 41.9442.75

44.45 45.22 41.77 38.50

SOLO-NE 15Eastman, Abby E13 5:34.39

32.72 37.82 42.3542.83

49.00 51.36 39.78 38.53

STRM-NE 14Zhang, Sarah14 5:34.58

33.24 38.59 39.6739.59

53.51 53.59 38.02 38.37

JCCS-NE 12Auerbach, Madeleine J15 5:55.64

37.67 44.95 43.0345.05

53.25 54.11 39.02 38.56

JCCS-NE 12Flebbe, Jolene E--- DQ

44.19 57.76 49.1552.97

1:03.50 59.89 1:35.01

JCCS-NE 13Major, Hannah C--- DQ

41.09 51.65 46.2647.49

53.87 56.14 45.58 44.47

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Whitaker, Riley J1 16.38

STRM-NE  8Mantena, Pranav2 17.47

STRM-NE  7Scaffidi, Evan T3 24.10

SOLO-NE  8Paine, Alexander J4 24.74

SOLO-NE  7Gauron, Joseph M5 31.15

SOLO-NE  6Johnson, Gavin L6 32.75

SOLO-NE  7Eaton, Maddox G7 33.51

SOLO-NE  8Rhoden, Austin T8 35.82

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Whitaker, Riley J1 21.13

STRM-NE  7Scaffidi, Evan T2 27.77

SOLO-NE  6Johnson, Gavin L3 30.82

SOLO-NE  8Rhoden, Austin T4 31.33

SOLO-NE  8Paine, Alexander J5 34.73

SOLO-NE  7Gauron, Joseph M6 36.05

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE  8Mantena, Pranav1 25.08

SOLO-NE  8Whitaker, Riley J2 26.08

SOLO-NE  7Eaton, Maddox G3 42.85

SOLO-NE  7Gauron, Joseph M--- DQ

SOLO-NE  8Paine, Alexander J--- DQ

STRM-NE  7Scaffidi, Evan T--- DQ

SOLO-NE  8Rhoden, Austin T--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Whitaker, Riley J1 20.05

STRM-NE  8Mantena, Pranav2 22.12

SOLO-NE  6Johnson, Gavin L--- DQ

SOLO-NE  8Paine, Alexander J--- DQ

STRM-NE  7Scaffidi, Evan T--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Hwang, Daniel E1 27.32

SOLO-NE 12Papageorgiou, John A2 30.51

STRM-NE 12Dua, Sahil3 30.66

STRM-NE 11DeHoyos, Cole J4 30.76

SOLO-NE 12Olofson, Sheadon A5 31.67

STRM-NE 10Belair, Dylan P6 32.28

STRM-NE 11Mukewar, Pratham M7 32.60

STRM-NE  9Belair, Finn S8 34.04

SOLO-NE 12Adler, Josh L9 35.50

SOLO-NE  9Bugli, Will C10 36.35

STRM-NE 12Gao, Jonathan M11 36.44

STRM-NE  9Scaffidi, Oliver W12 37.90

STRM-NE 10Baldwin, Thomas A13 39.29

SOLO-NE  8Whitaker, Riley J14 39.40

SOLO-NE 10Bunyar, Miles L15 39.54

STRM-NE 12Spillane, Josh M16 39.74

STRM-NE 12Wellen, Seamus A17 40.23

STRM-NE  8Mantena, Pranav18 40.47

STRM-NE 10Lelievre, Cooper J19 41.28

STRM-NE 12Saunders, Jonah P20 46.52

STRM-NE  7Scaffidi, Evan T21 57.16

SOLO-NE  7Eaton, Maddox G22 1:19.05

SOLO-NE  8Rhoden, Austin T23 1:20.33

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Hwang, Daniel E1 1:00.05

28.89 31.16

SOLO-NE 12Papageorgiou, John A2 1:08.18

32.32 35.86

STRM-NE 10Belair, Dylan P3 1:10.59

32.66 37.93

SOLO-NE 12Adler, Josh L4 1:20.33

39.01 41.32

SOLO-NE 10Perlack Jr, Dale J5 1:29.61

42.29 47.32

STRM-NE 12Spillane, Josh M6 1:31.42

43.27 48.15

SOLO-NE 10Bunyar, Miles L7 1:33.28

46.48 46.80

STRM-NE 12Wellen, Seamus A8 1:34.39

41.93 52.46

STRM-NE  8Mantena, Pranav9 1:40.61

43.75 56.86

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Hwang, Daniel E1 2:09.73

29.41 32.73 33.5834.01

STRM-NE 10Belair, Dylan P2 2:27.74

33.63 39.96 34.8639.29

STRM-NE 11DeHoyos, Cole J3 2:27.77

33.23 39.52 35.2539.77

SOLO-NE 12Papageorgiou, John A4 2:28.23

33.17 38.33 36.9539.78

STRM-NE 12Dua, Sahil5 2:29.88

33.30 38.43 37.6740.48

STRM-NE  9Belair, Finn S6 2:46.50

36.21 43.27 40.8446.18

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Hwang, Daniel E1 32.36

STRM-NE 12Dua, Sahil2 33.30

STRM-NE 11DeHoyos, Cole J3 35.73

SOLO-NE 12Papageorgiou, John A4 37.11

SOLO-NE 12Olofson, Sheadon A5 37.58

STRM-NE 10Belair, Dylan P6 38.10

STRM-NE 11Mukewar, Pratham M7 38.60

STRM-NE 12Gao, Jonathan M8 39.72

STRM-NE  9Belair, Finn S9 40.87

SOLO-NE 12Adler, Josh L10 41.88

SOLO-NE  9Bugli, Will C11 43.80

STRM-NE 10Lelievre, Cooper J12 45.36

SOLO-NE  8Whitaker, Riley J13 46.03

STRM-NE 10Baldwin, Thomas A14 46.17

SOLO-NE 10Bunyar, Miles L15 46.28

STRM-NE 12Spillane, Josh M16 46.67

STRM-NE  9Scaffidi, Oliver W17 50.21

STRM-NE 12Wellen, Seamus A18 51.23

STRM-NE 12Saunders, Jonah P19 56.56

SOLO-NE  8Rhoden, Austin T20 1:13.32

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Hwang, Daniel E1 1:09.27

33.90 35.37

SOLO-NE 12Papageorgiou, John A2 1:19.70

38.59 41.11
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2019 NE SOLO Team SpecialtyMeet - 10/12/2019 to 10/13/2019

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back)

STRM-NE 10Belair, Dylan P3 1:24.93

40.37 44.56

STRM-NE  9Belair, Finn S4 1:30.64

43.78 46.86

SOLO-NE 12Adler, Josh L5 1:34.67

SOLO-NE 10Bunyar, Miles L6 1:44.41

49.49 54.92

STRM-NE 12Spillane, Josh M7 1:46.54

STRM-NE 12Wellen, Seamus A8 1:53.52

53.89 59.63

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Hwang, Daniel E1 37.16

STRM-NE 12Dua, Sahil2 41.50

STRM-NE 11DeHoyos, Cole J3 42.43

STRM-NE  9Belair, Finn S4 47.01

SOLO-NE 12Adler, Josh L5 49.53

STRM-NE 12Spillane, Josh M6 50.48

SOLO-NE 10Perlack Jr, Dale J7 52.57

STRM-NE  8Mantena, Pranav8 57.77

SOLO-NE 10Bunyar, Miles L9 1:07.99

STRM-NE 12Wellen, Seamus A--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Hwang, Daniel E1 1:19.20

36.67 42.53

STRM-NE 12Gao, Jonathan M2 1:32.73

43.42 49.31

SOLO-NE 12Olofson, Sheadon A3 1:35.53

45.61 49.92

STRM-NE 11Mukewar, Pratham M4 1:35.95

45.74 50.21

STRM-NE 10Belair, Dylan P5 1:36.08

44.82 51.26

STRM-NE  9Belair, Finn S6 1:37.49

46.00 51.49

STRM-NE 10Lelievre, Cooper J7 1:39.15

45.80 53.35

STRM-NE 12Spillane, Josh M8 1:49.17

52.12 57.05

STRM-NE  9Scaffidi, Oliver W9 1:57.45

54.27 1:03.18

STRM-NE 10Baldwin, Thomas A10 2:07.77

59.96 1:07.81

STRM-NE 12Saunders, Jonah P11 2:12.28

1:01.83 1:10.45

SOLO-NE 10Bunyar, Miles L--- DQ

1:10.69 1:15.23

STRM-NE 12Wellen, Seamus A--- DQ

1:00.02 1:07.28

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Hwang, Daniel E1 32.54

STRM-NE 12Dua, Sahil2 33.63

STRM-NE 11DeHoyos, Cole J3 36.80

SOLO-NE 12Adler, Josh L4 39.35

STRM-NE 10Belair, Dylan P5 40.37

STRM-NE  9Belair, Finn S6 42.75

SOLO-NE 10Perlack Jr, Dale J7 47.83

STRM-NE 12Spillane, Josh M8 54.81

STRM-NE  8Mantena, Pranav9 57.20

STRM-NE 12Wellen, Seamus A10 58.07

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Hwang, Daniel E1 1:08.77

31.47 37.30

STRM-NE 12Dua, Sahil2 1:15.44

33.73 41.71

STRM-NE 11DeHoyos, Cole J3 1:23.37

36.67 46.70

STRM-NE 11Mukewar, Pratham M4 1:27.07

39.78 47.29

SOLO-NE 12Olofson, Sheadon A5 1:27.77

39.68 48.09

STRM-NE 10Belair, Dylan P6 1:37.01

42.69 54.32

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Hwang, Daniel E1 1:13.60

33.96 39.64

STRM-NE 12Dua, Sahil2 1:15.70

33.77 41.93

STRM-NE 11DeHoyos, Cole J3 1:19.73

35.98 43.75

STRM-NE 10Belair, Dylan P4 1:28.02

42.03 45.99

STRM-NE  9Belair, Finn S*5 1:31.13

46.20 44.93

SOLO-NE 12Adler, Josh L*5 1:31.13

42.26 48.87

STRM-NE 12Spillane, Josh M7 1:43.38

51.50 51.88

SOLO-NE 10Perlack Jr, Dale J8 1:46.45

51.40 55.05

STRM-NE  8Mantena, Pranav9 1:53.98

54.10 59.88

SOLO-NE 10Bunyar, Miles L10 1:56.91

54.02 1:02.89

STRM-NE 12Wellen, Seamus A--- DQ

51.58 1:02.39

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Hwang, Daniel E1 2:30.83

32.47 39.14 33.3345.89

STRM-NE 12Dua, Sahil2 2:43.79

35.28 39.96 38.8849.67

STRM-NE 11DeHoyos, Cole J3 2:47.63

38.94 41.20 37.5449.95

STRM-NE 11Mukewar, Pratham M4 2:58.19

39.69 45.74 39.7852.98

STRM-NE 12Spillane, Josh M5 3:37.88

50.98 56.23 50.9759.70

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Spear, Scooter A1 49.31

23.79 25.52

SOLO-NE 16Zola, Kai P2 52.07

24.63 27.44

SOLO-NE 17Eastman, Jake3 53.56

25.20 28.36

SOLO-NE 17Mahoney, Aidan J4 54.34

26.10 28.24

STRM-NE 15Helmer, Noah D5 54.55

25.81 28.74

SOLO-NE 16Dixon, Brady M6 54.56

26.25 28.31

STRM-NE 17Stevens, Toby R7 55.23

26.14 29.09

SOLO-NE 16Zeng, Fletcher J8 56.38

27.50 28.88

SOLO-NE 15Thomas, Jake M9 56.56

26.92 29.64

SOLO-NE 17Morse, Jack M10 57.07

26.96 30.11

SOLO-NE 17Nagrabski, Olivier11 57.10

26.91 30.19

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Dylan M12 58.66

28.13 30.53

SOLO-NE 16Collins, Duncan M13 58.79

27.54 31.25

SOLO-NE 18Granger, Will F14 58.87

27.72 31.15

SOLO-NE 13Williams, Luke R15 59.61

28.76 30.85

SOLO-NE 14Keliher, Moose! W16 59.65

28.69 30.96

SOLO-NE 14King, Alex J17 1:00.03

28.94 31.09

SOLO-NE 13Whitaker, Samuel J18 1:01.00

28.85 32.15

STRM-NE 13Fung, Dylan P19 1:01.12

28.41 32.71

STRM-NE 18Szum, Ben T20 1:01.88

29.26 32.62

SOLO-NE 15Burns, Quinn D21 1:02.99

29.97 33.02

SOLO-NE 13Hobden, John C22 1:03.68

30.50 33.18

STRM-NE 13Dyess, Preston M23 1:03.94

30.42 33.52
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2019 NE SOLO Team SpecialtyMeet - 10/12/2019 to 10/13/2019

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free)

SOLO-NE 15Bond, Max P24 1:06.90

32.11 34.79

SOLO-NE 13Eaton, CJ C25 1:07.71

32.17 35.54

SOLO-NE 14Granger, Cooper T26 1:10.95

33.25 37.70

SOLO-NE 13Buehrle, Aidan Q27 1:14.87

36.08 38.79

STRM-NE 13Willett, Jake M28 1:18.32

37.51 40.81

STRM-NE 13Sood, Rishav29 1:19.77

36.77 43.00

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Spear, Scooter A1 1:48.43

25.58 27.82 27.5927.44

SOLO-NE 16Dixon, Brady M2 1:54.21

25.96 28.14 30.3229.79

SOLO-NE 17Eastman, Jake3 1:56.53

26.42 29.17 30.5030.44

SOLO-NE 16Zola, Kai P4 1:58.50

26.34 30.29 30.5831.29

SOLO-NE 15Thomas, Jake M5 1:59.16

27.11 29.38 31.6531.02

SOLO-NE 17Nagrabski, Olivier6 1:59.21

26.44 30.60 30.6631.51

SOLO-NE 16Collins, Duncan M7 2:01.35

27.08 30.34 32.1131.82

SOLO-NE 17Mahoney, Aidan J8 2:03.62

27.16 31.02 32.7432.70

SOLO-NE 17Morse, Jack M9 2:03.70

27.27 31.15 32.0133.27

STRM-NE 17Stevens, Toby R10 2:05.54

28.40 32.01 31.8133.32

SOLO-NE 18Granger, Will F11 2:06.75

28.07 32.06 33.0433.58

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Dylan M12 2:07.28

28.15 32.08 32.9934.06

SOLO-NE 14King, Alex J13 2:08.20

28.62 32.28 33.2534.05

SOLO-NE 13Mistretta, Sam J14 2:09.31

29.35 32.96 32.3334.67

SOLO-NE 13Williams, Luke R15 2:09.36

29.63 33.14 32.8033.79

SOLO-NE 14Keliher, Moose! W16 2:13.09

29.24 33.51 34.9935.35

SOLO-NE 17Arevalo, Bryan S17 2:15.37

29.32 33.60 36.5535.90

SOLO-NE 13Hobden, John C18 2:17.43

32.72 35.45 33.7435.52

SOLO-NE 15Burns, Quinn D19 2:17.83

31.59 34.76 35.3436.14

SOLO-NE 13Whitaker, Samuel J20 2:18.22

30.18 35.10 35.9736.97

SOLO-NE 15Bond, Max P21 2:18.36

31.81 34.98 35.0936.48

SOLO-NE 13Eaton, CJ C22 2:18.48

33.11 35.76 33.9435.67

SOLO-NE 14Granger, Cooper T23 2:27.61

33.92 37.27 38.0638.36

STRM-NE 13Willett, Jake M24 2:51.71

37.74 45.33 42.5446.10

STRM-NE 13Sood, Rishav25 2:59.80

38.31 45.75 49.0046.74

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Dixon, Brady M1 56.03

27.95 28.08

SOLO-NE 16Spear, Scooter A2 56.10

27.80 28.30

SOLO-NE 17Nagrabski, Olivier3 58.59

28.25 30.34

SOLO-NE 17Morse, Jack M4 1:00.81

29.34 31.47

STRM-NE 15Helmer, Noah D5 1:01.61

29.67 31.94

SOLO-NE 17Eastman, Jake6 1:02.50

30.23 32.27

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Dylan M7 1:05.88

31.60 34.28

SOLO-NE 14Keliher, Moose! W8 1:07.53

32.58 34.95

SOLO-NE 17Mahoney, Aidan J9 1:07.70

32.69 35.01

SOLO-NE 13Hobden, John C10 1:08.28

33.84 34.44

STRM-NE 13Fung, Dylan P11 1:10.08

34.29 35.79

SOLO-NE 16Zeng, Fletcher J12 1:10.29

34.69 35.60

SOLO-NE 13Whitaker, Samuel J13 1:10.95

34.40 36.55

SOLO-NE 18Granger, Will F14 1:11.56

33.88 37.68

SOLO-NE 13Mistretta, Sam J15 1:13.60

36.12 37.48

SOLO-NE 13Williams, Luke R16 1:14.05

1:14.17

SOLO-NE 15Burns, Quinn D17 1:15.05

36.78 38.27

STRM-NE 18Szum, Ben T18 1:17.03

37.67 39.36

STRM-NE 13Dyess, Preston M19 1:19.76

39.21 40.55

SOLO-NE 13Eaton, CJ C20 1:20.26

38.99 41.27

SOLO-NE 14Granger, Cooper T21 1:22.03

39.98 42.05

SOLO-NE 13Buehrle, Aidan Q22 1:27.68

45.16 42.52

STRM-NE 13Sood, Rishav23 1:43.03

48.83 54.20

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Collins, Duncan M1 1:08.53

33.14 35.39

SOLO-NE 16Zola, Kai P2 1:09.06

32.03 37.03

SOLO-NE 15Thomas, Jake M3 1:09.48

33.15 36.33

SOLO-NE 16Zeng, Fletcher J4 1:11.43

33.91 37.52

STRM-NE 17Stevens, Toby R5 1:11.90

32.62 39.28

STRM-NE 15Helmer, Noah D6 1:13.94

34.22 39.72

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Dylan M7 1:14.41

34.32 40.09

STRM-NE 13Fung, Dylan P8 1:14.42

34.58 39.84

STRM-NE 18Szum, Ben T9 1:15.00

35.04 39.96

SOLO-NE 13Mistretta, Sam J10 1:17.54

36.87 40.67

SOLO-NE 14King, Alex J11 1:18.63

37.14 41.49

SOLO-NE 17Mahoney, Aidan J12 1:19.27

36.56 42.71

SOLO-NE 17Arevalo, Bryan S13 1:20.07

37.41 42.66

STRM-NE 13Dyess, Preston M14 1:20.21

37.88 42.33

SOLO-NE 13Whitaker, Samuel J15 1:20.57

38.33 42.24

SOLO-NE 13Williams, Luke R16 1:21.50

38.64 42.86

SOLO-NE 13Hobden, John C17 1:21.77

39.15 42.62

SOLO-NE 13Eaton, CJ C18 1:28.79

41.88 46.91

SOLO-NE 13Buehrle, Aidan Q19 1:37.75

47.99 49.76

STRM-NE 13Willett, Jake M20 1:46.55

50.00 56.55

STRM-NE 13Sood, Rishav21 1:55.79

55.83 59.96

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Spear, Scooter A1 52.47

24.50 27.97

SOLO-NE 16Dixon, Brady M2 59.32

27.86 31.46

SOLO-NE 17Eastman, Jake3 1:00.18

27.44 32.74
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2019 NE SOLO Team SpecialtyMeet - 10/12/2019 to 10/13/2019

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly)

SOLO-NE 16Collins, Duncan M4 1:01.71

28.38 33.33

SOLO-NE 15Thomas, Jake M5 1:02.79

29.21 33.58

SOLO-NE 17Morse, Jack M6 1:02.98

29.81 33.17

STRM-NE 13Fung, Dylan P7 1:04.38

29.03 35.35

STRM-NE 15Helmer, Noah D8 1:05.30

28.44 36.86

SOLO-NE 16Zeng, Fletcher J9 1:05.82

31.10 34.72

SOLO-NE 17Mahoney, Aidan J10 1:06.55

30.16 36.39

SOLO-NE 14King, Alex J11 1:07.72

31.31 36.41

SOLO-NE 18Granger, Will F12 1:08.13

30.99 37.14

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Dylan M13 1:08.45

31.35 37.10

STRM-NE 13Dyess, Preston M14 1:14.08

33.58 40.50

SOLO-NE 13Mistretta, Sam J15 1:14.58

32.78 41.80

STRM-NE 18Szum, Ben T16 1:17.11

34.12 42.99

SOLO-NE 15Bond, Max P17 1:31.31

41.28 50.03

SOLO-NE 13Buehrle, Aidan Q18 1:33.27

43.45 49.82

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Spear, Scooter A1 2:03.17

25.23 32.28 28.5937.07

SOLO-NE 16Dixon, Brady M2 2:10.77

28.29 32.32 30.3239.84

SOLO-NE 15Thomas, Jake M3 2:11.96

28.75 34.44 30.4438.33

SOLO-NE 17Eastman, Jake4 2:16.36

28.42 35.54 32.1840.22

STRM-NE 15Helmer, Noah D5 2:18.13

30.10 35.71 31.9540.37

SOLO-NE 17Nagrabski, Olivier6 2:19.13

28.51 32.92 32.5045.20

SOLO-NE 16Collins, Duncan M7 2:20.52

29.57 38.63 33.9638.36

SOLO-NE 16Zeng, Fletcher J8 2:21.19

30.47 39.48 32.4438.80

SOLO-NE 17Mahoney, Aidan J9 2:26.31

29.83 37.15 33.2846.05

STRM-NE 13Fung, Dylan P10 2:27.96

31.52 39.29 34.3842.77

SOLO-NE 18Granger, Will F11 2:29.07

31.32 39.15 33.0045.60

SOLO-NE 13Mistretta, Sam J12 2:30.65

33.29 38.65 34.2044.51

SOLO-NE 14Keliher, Moose! W13 2:34.96

34.28 38.52 35.5146.65

SOLO-NE 13Williams, Luke R14 2:35.71

35.25 39.56 33.6147.29

STRM-NE 13Dyess, Preston M15 2:40.15

34.38 42.88 37.5645.33

STRM-NE 18Szum, Ben T16 2:42.90

37.78 44.27 36.4344.42

SOLO-NE 15Burns, Quinn D17 2:44.47

36.38 41.41 36.9449.74

SOLO-NE 13Eaton, CJ C18 2:47.10

37.85 42.68 36.8749.70

SOLO-NE 15Bond, Max P19 2:47.24

40.43 40.63 36.7149.47

SOLO-NE 14Granger, Cooper T20 2:56.39

41.87 44.03 37.8152.68

SOLO-NE 13Buehrle, Aidan Q21 3:03.52

43.63 47.78 40.4951.62

SOLO-NE 17Arevalo, Bryan S--- DQ

32.94 40.76 36.8144.54

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Spear, Scooter A1 5:09.22

27.44 29.72 31.6631.33

31.27 32.02 32.01 31.43

31.14 31.20

SOLO-NE 17Eastman, Jake2 5:25.14

26.96 32.34 33.6933.08

34.09 33.47 33.57 33.60

32.73 31.61

SOLO-NE 16Collins, Duncan M3 5:25.90

27.48 32.25 33.6732.90

34.02 33.69 33.82 33.71

32.79 31.57

SOLO-NE 16Zola, Kai P4 5:33.90

30.46 31.44 34.0432.53

33.87 33.83 34.44 35.28

34.83 33.18

SOLO-NE 18Granger, Will F5 5:45.98

29.07 33.56 35.5135.57

35.43 35.17 36.11 36.23

35.93 33.40

SOLO-NE 16Zeng, Fletcher J6 5:56.00

31.33 34.42 37.0336.03

37.34 36.63 37.04 36.90

35.27 34.01

SOLO-NE 14Keliher, Moose! W7 5:57.31

30.42 34.72 37.1136.37

37.19 36.91 36.99 36.92

35.86 34.82

SOLO-NE 12Hwang, Daniel E8 6:01.76

31.19 35.84 36.9536.72

36.82 37.48 37.17 37.46

37.01 35.12

SOLO-NE 13Whitaker, Samuel J9 6:18.52

31.61 37.92 38.7237.91

38.54 38.70 38.32 39.63

38.61 38.56

SOLO-NE 14Granger, Cooper T10 6:34.80

34.79 39.78 40.4140.22

40.53 40.20 40.45 40.14

40.56 37.72

SOLO-NE 12Papageorgiou, John A11 6:49.42

34.24 40.41 42.2142.93

42.35 42.18 42.37 42.49

41.71 38.53

SOLO-NE 12Olofson, Sheadon A12 7:17.30

36.46 42.49 45.9444.93

46.15 46.08 45.63 45.84

42.64 41.14

SOLO-NE 13Buehrle, Aidan Q13 7:21.46

39.04 43.93 45.6445.05

44.84 45.35 45.29 45.60

44.59 42.13

 
Boys 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Dixon, Brady M1 10:37.57

27.37 30.22 31.8531.37

32.03 32.17 32.78 32.18

32.79 31.91 32.89 32.56

32.36 32.13 32.62 32.22

32.22 32.46 31.76 31.68

SOLO-NE 15Thomas, Jake M2 11:13.88

30.09 32.82 34.1534.16

34.51 34.65 34.53 34.16

34.13 34.52 34.13 34.31

34.33 34.08 33.67 33.64

33.65 33.40 33.04 31.91

SOLO-NE 17Nagrabski, Olivier3 11:40.36

29.54 33.86 34.1834.33

34.91 34.97 35.19 35.34

35.63 36.64 35.68 35.58

36.35 35.29 35.40 36.29

36.90 36.07 35.36 32.85

SOLO-NE 17Morse, Jack M4 12:05.41

28.20 32.40 36.5035.57

36.41 37.37 36.92 36.74

37.56 37.44 35.75 38.15

37.61 37.55 36.72 36.78

37.35 37.56 37.14 35.69

SOLO-NE 15Bond, Max P5 12:57.29

34.73 1:18.14 39.3638.60

38.42 39.16 1:18.84 39.17

39.54 39.48 39.63 39.64

39.65 39.57 1:56.68 36.68



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:02 PM  10/15/2019  Page 11

2019 NE SOLO Team SpecialtyMeet - 10/12/2019 to 10/13/2019

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
(Boys 1000 Yard Free)

SOLO-NE 15Burns, Quinn D6 13:25.40

34.09 40.31 41.4440.66

41.70 41.84 41.66 41.62

41.43 41.32 40.73 41.04

40.65 40.57 40.39 40.46

40.63 38.78 39.62 36.46

 
Boys 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Benson, Andrew T1 16:58.67

27.32 30.51 31.2430.73

30.09 30.56 30.16 30.12

30.33 30.81 30.86 30.66

31.31 31.63 31.10 30.71

30.96 31.80 31.39 31.69

30.75 31.35 31.83 30.85

31.87 30.97 30.73 31.77

31.74 31.04 31.38 30.63

29.78

SOLO-NE 16Spear, Scooter A2 17:26.66

27.37 30.52 31.7331.10

31.43 31.54 32.13 32.48

31.93 32.12 32.58 32.69

32.38 32.56 32.64 31.42

31.56 31.91 31.80 31.32

31.58 31.38 31.20 31.46

31.50 32.10 31.49 32.08

32.03 32.37 31.91 32.41

31.94

SOLO-NE 17Zhu, Big Guy Y3 17:34.44

27.14 29.76 30.2329.97

30.43 30.72 30.84 31.37

31.49 31.74 31.83 32.25

32.59 32.89 33.03 33.08

32.71 33.04 33.40 32.87

32.96 33.29 33.22 33.28

33.21 32.85 32.97 32.90

32.76 32.77 31.13 31.22

30.50

SOLO-NE 16Dixon, Brady M4 17:39.88

27.56 30.24 31.5831.27

31.96 31.55 31.75 32.39

31.92 31.69 32.64 32.32

32.37 32.33 31.91 31.50

32.61 31.91 32.32 32.19

32.42 32.24 32.78 32.54

33.06 33.19 32.72 33.16

32.73 32.46 32.09 33.71

32.77

SOLO-NE 17Venci, Chiggles P5 17:52.15

27.92 30.89 32.1632.04

32.55 32.79 32.87 32.98

32.96 33.17 32.84 32.79

33.08 32.97 32.98 33.01

33.11 32.30 32.61 32.37

32.48 33.15 33.07 32.98

33.04 32.50 32.88 32.92

32.80 32.17 32.63 32.04

31.10

SOLO-NE 16Collins, Duncan M6 18:30.94

28.32 32.11 33.9333.17

34.30 33.77 34.39 34.34

34.76 33.38 34.48 34.54

34.48 33.69 33.90 34.81

33.77 33.54 33.47 34.22

34.65 33.83 33.29 33.46

33.30 33.67 33.77 33.75

33.90 33.88 33.54 34.14

32.39

STRM-NE 15Helmer, Noah D7 18:44.11

29.26 32.85 34.0333.66

33.57 33.91 34.36 33.30

34.16 33.74 34.54 34.29

34.04 33.84 33.94 34.30

34.02 34.24 34.11 34.67

34.28 34.55 34.95 34.72

34.76 35.24 35.12 35.01

35.03 34.42 34.64 33.78

32.78

SOLO-NE 17Eastman, Jake8 18:49.67

26.08 32.90 34.3233.55

34.52 34.47 34.39 34.87

34.85 35.07 35.41 35.21

34.81 35.38 35.09 34.74

34.90 34.93 34.52 34.73

34.10 34.68 34.71 34.51

34.81 34.73 34.68 34.41

34.74 34.24 34.18 32.49

32.65

SOLO-NE 17Nagrabski, Olivier9 19:01.34

30.90 35.70 35.2335.04

36.00 34.36 35.38 36.45

35.19 33.19 35.26 35.27

35.17 36.23 35.19 34.15

35.01 35.21 35.44 35.47

1:07.59 35.94 35.80 33.40

36.36 34.27 32.91 34.91

35.31 34.72 31.94 28.59

SOLO-NE 15Thomas, Jake M10 19:01.77

31.78 34.63 35.3735.64

35.77 35.38 34.96 35.82

35.58 34.88 34.98 35.53

35.37 35.36 35.15 34.82

34.30 34.84 34.83 34.70

34.64 35.21 34.50 34.91

34.58 35.10 34.95 34.69

34.58 34.59 34.72 30.50

29.11

SOLO-NE 15Ferdyn, Trey D11 19:45.81

30.17 33.91 35.4235.09

35.44 35.78 36.29 36.37

35.64 36.30 36.93 36.33

36.86 36.67 36.08 36.53

36.73 36.38 37.40 36.59

36.03 37.13 36.32 37.15

36.56 36.59 36.73 36.57

36.34 35.98 35.24 35.40

32.86

SOLO-NE 17Morse, Jack M12 20:01.44

30.41 35.37 36.9337.11

36.25 35.92 35.72 35.30

36.01 36.06 37.20 35.92

35.11 38.18 35.62 36.42

35.92 36.58 36.92 37.06

37.08 36.28 37.14 37.55

37.00 36.00 37.80 36.88

37.15 37.53 37.82 36.01

37.19

SOLO-NE 18Granger, Will F13 20:10.67

29.13 33.81 36.4036.03

36.71 36.79 35.75 36.56

36.71 37.04 36.58 36.69

36.18 37.00 37.09 36.57

37.03 36.93 37.41 37.16

37.02 37.79 37.61 37.43

37.75 37.86 38.38 37.13

38.03 38.90 38.22 35.85

35.13

SOLO-NE 14Keliher, Moose! W14 20:15.39

30.66 34.71 37.6236.05

36.92 36.93 36.96 37.55

37.30 37.46 37.56 37.15

37.30 37.49 37.49 37.26

37.03 37.75 37.28 37.34

37.35 37.11 37.41 36.91

37.30 37.35 37.14 37.24

36.62 36.60 36.45 36.72

35.38
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2019 NE SOLO Team SpecialtyMeet - 10/12/2019 to 10/13/2019

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
(Boys 1650 Yard Free)

SOLO-NE 17Mahoney, Aidan J15 20:21.53

28.86 33.19 35.7034.86

35.80 35.87 36.70 36.81

37.02 36.59 37.18 37.23

37.58 38.30 37.80 37.83

37.61 38.12 37.42 37.69

37.56 37.99 38.06 38.34

38.47 38.11 38.00 38.46

38.67 38.06 37.91 37.29

36.45

SOLO-NE 16Zeng, Fletcher J16 20:31.24

32.43 35.39 37.2537.08

37.36 37.37 37.33 38.00

38.55 38.34 38.24 36.66

37.25 37.36 37.57 37.85

38.11 37.64 37.76 37.37

37.85 37.80 37.24 37.73

38.05 37.85 37.63 37.60

37.83 37.08 37.31 36.90

35.46

SOLO-NE 13Williams, Luke R17 21:32.12

32.31 37.37 38.8438.40

38.53 39.49 38.32 38.93

39.04 38.79 39.10 39.96

39.35 39.74 39.31 39.47

40.48 40.68 40.26 40.24

40.60 39.75 42.00 41.05

39.59 40.80 40.56 40.77

37.10 38.59 38.44 39.12

35.14

SOLO-NE 15Burns, Quinn D18 21:41.29

34.05 39.54 39.6139.27

40.06 39.97 40.58 40.27

39.78 39.66 39.80 39.04

38.89 39.91 39.23 39.96

40.45 40.08 39.45 39.41

40.02 40.37 40.18 40.43

39.96 39.68 40.11 39.81

40.50 39.71 38.90 38.68

33.93

SOLO-NE 15Bond, Max P19 21:52.35

32.80 37.65 38.7637.67

39.40 37.81 39.13 38.56

39.01 39.48 39.02 38.90

39.11 38.92 38.63 39.05

38.07 38.77 38.81 38.86

38.57 38.17 38.56 38.83

38.67 39.01 38.41 1:17.57

38.69 38.71 38.24 37.17

43.34

SOLO-NE 13Eaton, CJ C20 22:16.63

33.60 40.10 40.8340.60

41.24 38.83 41.22 41.15

42.23 41.59 40.80 41.14

40.51 41.48 42.11 40.32

40.67 40.45 40.08 41.00

40.60 41.84 41.43 40.34

41.90 41.71 42.22 41.72

41.68 41.07 39.85 38.78

33.54

SOLO-NE 14Granger, Cooper T21 22:28.25

34.50 39.86 40.8341.02

40.66 41.09 41.02 41.07

41.31 40.94 40.75 41.29

41.84 40.98 41.02 41.54

41.05 41.08 41.48 41.00

41.70 41.85 41.05 40.79

41.50 41.27 41.15 41.61

41.56 40.79 41.32 40.79

38.54

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Benson, Andrew T1 4:08.84

25.38 29.35 32.7932.59

34.13 36.08 30.04 28.48

SOLO-NE 16Dixon, Brady M2 4:32.21

28.31 32.86 33.2933.41

40.37 40.73 32.27 30.97

JCCS-NE 14Caplan, Samuel A3 4:36.79

29.59 34.54 34.0436.35

39.44 39.71 32.08 31.04

SOLO-NE 15Thomas, Jake M4 4:41.01

30.16 35.32 35.1537.18

39.58 40.23 32.53 30.86

SOLO-NE 17Eastman, Jake5 4:48.36

28.82 34.22 36.3937.56

42.73 43.29 33.33 32.02

SOLO-NE 16Collins, Duncan M6 4:49.28

29.47 35.21 39.6040.55

38.95 39.62 33.70 32.18

SOLO-NE 17Nagrabski, Olivier7 4:51.01

29.03 34.51 36.9035.47

47.08 43.59 33.14 31.29

STRM-NE 13Fung, Dylan P8 4:51.32

30.05 37.17 37.6237.68

39.99 42.19 35.20 31.42

SOLO-NE 16Zeng, Fletcher J9 4:59.87

31.30 35.79 40.7641.12

39.82 40.81 36.35 33.92

SOLO-NE 17Mahoney, Aidan J10 5:01.58

29.97 36.27 39.5140.07

45.44 45.47 33.74 31.11

JCCS-NE 14Grady, Jack K11 5:01.63

31.56 38.54 36.7936.78

44.92 46.24 34.42 32.38

SOLO-NE 18Granger, Will F12 5:10.94

31.98 39.22 40.0439.88

45.50 46.83 34.29 33.20

SOLO-NE 14King, Alex J13 5:16.40

30.98 37.66 39.7338.95

47.09 47.58 37.46 36.95

SOLO-NE 13Hobden, John C14 5:28.92

36.60 44.51 38.9139.69

48.47 46.99 37.20 36.55

JCCS-NE 12Cerrutti, William P15 5:37.03

35.42 44.67 41.0942.40

50.70 49.65 37.28 35.82

JCCS-NE 15Flacke, Paul C16 5:37.19

33.02 38.83 40.4540.57

50.24 52.21 42.50 39.37

SOLO-NE 15Burns, Quinn D17 5:53.37

37.45 47.55 44.2544.35

50.40 50.46 40.10 38.81

JCCS-NE 13Torstensson, Owen A18 6:07.26

37.62 45.97 46.9048.79

51.56 53.87 44.10 38.45

JCCS-NE 12Nelson, Cale A19 6:07.84

41.38 52.07 43.1942.64

55.63 54.67 40.24 38.02

JCCS-NE 12Goodman Lorber, Eli H20 6:16.58

40.06 51.89 44.8846.82

53.14 55.69 41.71 42.39

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Ferdyn, Trey D1 11:56.91


